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Final Analysis of Priority Schools [3/26/2012] 

Lowest Scoring Schools by District Size and School Level (SIG Schools excluded) 

District Size 
School Level 

Elementary 
Schools  

K-8 Schools Middle School High School 

<250 
Keyes 
55.6% 

Farris 
45.8% 

Bokoshe 
64.3% 

Graham 
63.4% 

250-500 
Caney 
57.6% 

n/a 
Santa Fe South 

60.8% 
Okay 
56.7% 

Mid-Size/ 
Suburban 

Webster 
69.5% 

n/a n/a n/a 

Large Urban 
Shidler 
74.1% 

n/a 
Roosevelt 

72.5% 
McLain 
77.6% 

 

Ranking of All Priority Schools with Scores Sorted by District Size and School Level 

 <250 (Charters noted) 

o Elementary Schools 

 Keyes Elementary  = 55.6% 
 Lone Wolf Elementary  = 60.9% 
 Mason Elementary  = 62.7% 
 Hanna Elementary  = 63.4% 
 Dustin Elementary  = 64.2% 
 Mill Creek Elementary  = 65.1% 
 Bokoshe Elementary = 65.2% 
 Schulter Elementary = 65.6% 
 Butner Elementary  = 67.6% 
 Marcus Garvey Charter (Charter) = 83.0% 
 Dove Science Academy (Charter) = 87.9% 

o K-8 Schools 

 Farris Elementary = 45.8% 
 Grant Public School  = 54.4% 
 Kenwood Public School  = 58.6% 
 Tuskahoma Public School  = 59.4% 
 Skelly Public School  = 59.9% 
 Greasy Public School  = 63.1% 
 Marble City Elementary  = 63.7% 
 Ryal Public School  = 63.8% 
 Mannsville Elementary  = 63.9% 
 Leach Elementary  = 80.8% 

o Middle School 

 Bokoshe JHS  = 64.3% 

o High School 

 Graham HS  = 63.4% 
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 250 (Charters noted) 

o Elementary Schools  

 Caney Elementary = 57.6% 
 Maud Elementary = 68.0% 
 Thackerville Elementary  = 76.8% 
 Hupfield Acad./Western Village (Charter) = 79.2% 

o K-8 Schools 

 n/a  

o Middle Schools 

 Santa Fe South MS (Charter) = 60.8% (SIL4) 
 Astec Charter MS (Charter) = 89.8% 

o High Schools 

 Okay HS  = 56.7% 
 Turner HS  = 60.2% 
 Clayton HS = 62.3% 
 n/a [SeeWorth Academy (Charter) = 70.8% (SIG)] 

 Achille HS  = 72.5% 
 Thackerville HS = 77.9% 
 Geronimo HS  = 78.8% 

 

 Mid-Size/Suburban (District noted) 

o Elementary Schools 

 Webster ES (El Reno) = 69.5% 
 John Glenn ES (Western Heights)  = 82.3% 
 Council Grove ES (Western Heights)  = 83.4% 

o K-8 Schools 

 n/a [Crutcho PS (Crutcho) = 81.1% (SIG)] 
o Middle Schools  

 n/a 

o High Schools 

 n/a 

 

 Large/Urban (All districts either OKCPS or Tulsa) 

o Elementary Schools 

 Shidler Elementary (OKCPS) = 74.1% 
 Thelma R. Parks Elementary (OKCPS) = 75.0% 
 Wheeler Elementary (OKCPS) = 75.2% 
 Burroughs Elementary (Tulsa) = 75.7% 
 n/a [F.D. Moon Elementary (OKCPS) = 76.6% (SIG)] 
 Anderson Elementary (Tulsa) = 77.8% 
 Greeley Elementary (Tulsa) = 77.9% 
 Whitman Elementary (Tulsa) = 78.0% 
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 Bodine Elementary (OKCPS) = 78.1% 
 Martin Luther King Elementary (OKCPS) = 78.4% 
 Springdale Elementary (Tulsa) = 78.6% 
 McKinley Elementary (Tulsa) = 78.8% 
 Celia Clinton Elementary (Tulsa) = 79.0% 
 McClure Elementary (Tulsa) = 79.4% 
 Lindbergh Elementary (Tulsa) = 79.4% 
 Lee Elementary (OKCPS) = 79.5% 
 MacArthur Elementary (Tulsa) = 79.5% 
 Sequoyah Elementary (Tulsa) = 79.6% 
 Marshall Elementary (Tulsa) = 82.2% 

o K-8 Schools 

 n/a 

o Middle Schools 

 Roosevelt MS (OKCPS) = 72.5% (SIL4) 
 Rogers MS (OKCPS) = 73.2% (SIL4) 
 Jefferson MS (OKCPS) = 75.7% 
 Jackson MS (OKCPS) = 75.7% 
 n/a [Oklahoma Centennial MS (OKCPS) = 75.9% (SIG)] 
 John Marshall MS (OKCPS) = 76.2% 
 n/a [Douglass MS (OKCPS) = 76.5% (SIG)] 
 n/a [Clinton MS = 79.5% (SIG)] 

o High Schools 

 n/a [Oklahoma Centennial HS (OKCPS) = 75.8% (SIG)] 
 n/a [US Grant HS (OKCPS) = 77.4% (SIG & SIL4)] 
 McLain HS (Tulsa) = 77.6% 
 Capitol Hill HS (OKCPS) = 78.1% 
 Star Spencer HS (OKCPS) = 78.4% 
 n/a [East Central HS (Tulsa) = 81.3% (SIG & SIL4)] 
 n/a [Nathan Hale HS (Tulsa) = 82.2% (SIG & SIL4)] 
 n/a [Central HS (Tulsa) = 84.2% (SIG & SIL4)] 

 

Ranking of All Priority Schools (Unsorted) 

1. Farris Elem. (Farris) = 45.8% 
2. Grant Public School (Grant) = 54.4% 
3. Keyes Elementary School (Keyes) = 55.6% 
4. Okay HS (Okay) = 56.7% 
5. Caney Elementary (Caney) = 57.6% 
6. Kenwood Public School (Kenwood) = 58.6% 
7. Tuskahoma PS (Tuskahoma) = 59.4% 
8. Skelly PS (Skelly) = 59.9% 
9. Turner HS (Turner) = 60.2% 
10. Santa Fe South MS (Charter) = 60.9% 
11. Lone Wolf ES (Lone Wolf) = 60.9% 
12. Clayton HS (Clayton) = 62.3% 
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13. Mason Elementary Schools (Mason) = 62.7% 
14. Greasy Public School (Greasy) = 63.1% 
15. Graham High School (Graham) = 63.4% 
16. Hanna Elementary (Hanna) = 63.4% 
17. Marble City Elementary (Marble City) = 63.7% 
18. Ryal PS (Ryal) = 63.8% 
19. Mannsville ES (Mannsville) = 63.9% 
20. Dustin ES (Dustin) = 64.2% 
21. Bokoshe JHS (Bokoshe) = 64.3% 
22. Mill Creek Elementary (Mill Creek) = 65.1% 
23. Bokoshe ES (Bokoshe) = 65.2% 
24. Schulter ES (Schulter) = 65.6% 
25. Butner Elementary (Butner) = 67.6% 
26. Maud Elementary School (Maud) = 68.0% 
27. Webster ES (El Reno) = 69.5% 
28. SeeWorth Academy (Charter) = 70.8% 
29. Achille High School (Achille) = 72.5% 
30. Roosevelt MS (OKC) = 72.6% 
31. Rogers MS (OKC) = 73.2% 
32. Shidler ES (OKC) = 74.1% 
33. Thelma R. Parks ES (OKC) = 75.0% 
34. Wheeler ES (OKC) = 75.2% 
35. Burroughs Elementary (TPS) = 75.7% 
36. Jefferson Middle School (OKC) = 75.7% 
37. Jackson Middle School (OKC) = 75.8% 
38. Oklahoma Centennial HS (OKC) = 75.8% 
39. Oklahoma Centennial MS (OKC) = 75.9% 
40. John Marshall MS (OKC) = 76.2% 
41. Douglass MS (OKC) = 76.5% 
42. F.D. Moon ES (OKC) = 76.6% 
43. Thackerville ES (Thackerville) = 76.8% 
44. US Grant HS (OKC) = 77.4% 
45. McLain HS (TPS) = 77.6% 
46. Anderson Elementary (TPS) = 77.7% 
47. Thackerville HS (Thackerville) = 77.9% 
48. Greeley ES (TPS) = 77.9% 
49. Whitman ES (TPS) = 78.0% 
50. Capitol Hill HS (OKC) = 78.1% 
51. Bodine Elementary (OKC) = 78.1% 
52. Star Spencer HS (OKC) = 78.4% 
53. Martin Luther King ES (OKC) = 78.4% 
54. Springdale ES (TPS) = 78.7% 
55. McKinley Elementary (TPS) = 78.8% 
56. Geronimo HS (Geronimo) = 78.8% 
57. Celia Clinton ES (TPS) = 79.0% 
58. Hupfield Acad./Western Village (Charter) = 79.2% 
59. McClure Elementary (TPS) = 79.4% 
60. Lindbergh Elementary (TPS) = 79.4% 
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61. Clinton MS (TPS) = 79.5% 
62. Lee Elementary (OKC) = 79.5% 
63. MacArthur Elementary (TPS) = 79.5% 
64. Sequoyah ES (TPS) = 79.6% 
65. Leach ES (Leach) = 80.8% 
66. Crutcho PS (Crutcho) = 81.1% 
67. East Central High School (TPS) = 81.3% 
68. Nathan Hale HS (TPS) = 82.2% 
69. Marshall Elementary (TPS) = 82.2% 
70. John Glenn ES (Western Heights) = 82.3% 
71. Marcus Garvey Charter (Charter) = 83.0% 
72. Council Grove Elementary (Western Heights) = 83.4% 
73. Central HS (TPS) = 84.2% 
74. Dove Science Academy ES (Charter) = 87.9% 
75. Astec Charter M.S. (Charter) = 89.8% 

 


